
 
Jamaica Football Federation (JFF) 

Coaching Education D Diploma Courses 2026 

Course D1 — Venue: Kingston 
• Block 1: Sat 10 Jan – Sun 11 Jan 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 17 Jan 2026 

Course D2 — Venue: Clarendon 
• Block 1: Sat 7 Feb – Sun 8 Feb 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 14 Feb 2026 

Course D3 — Venue: Portland & St Mary 
• Block 1: Sat 7 Mar – Sun 8 Mar 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 14 Mar 2026 

Course D4 — Venue: Manchester & St Elizabeth 
• Block 1: Sat 11 Apr – Sun 12 Apr 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 18 Apr 2026 

Course D5 — Venue: St Catherine 
• Block 1: Sat 9 May – Sun 10 May 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 16 May 2026 



Course D6 — Venue: St James & Hanover 
• Block 1: Sat 6 Jun – Sun 7 Jun 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 13 Jun 2026 

Course D7 — Venue: Westmoreland 
• Block 1: Sat 11 Jul – Sun 12 Jul 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 18 Jul 2026 

Course D8 — Venue: Trelawny & St Ann 
• Block 1: Sat 12 Sep – Sun 13 Sep 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 19 Sep 2026 

Course D9 — Venue: St Thomas 
• Block 1: Sat 10 Oct – Sun 11 Oct 2026 
• Block 2: Sat 17 Oct 2026 

 

 

 

 

 



Please contact your parish association to register for JFF D Diploma courses. 

Parish President  FA Office Tel:  FA Office Email Address 
Clarendon FA Delroy Green 658-202-3846 cfafootball2024@gmail.com 
Hanover FA Claude Reid 876-353-3372 hanover2018fa@gmail.com 
KSAFA Mark Bennett 876-929-7833 ksafa2009@gmail.com 
Manchester FA Craig Larmond 876-530-8580 manchesterfootballassociation@yahoo.com 
Portland FA Raymond Grant  876-361-4190 portlandfa@yahoo.com 
St. Ann FA Donald Beckford 876 863 0558 dannydread57@yahoo.com 
St. Catherine FA Elaine Walker Brown 876-793-5417 stcatherinefa@gmail.com 
St. Elizabeth  Patrick Malcolm 876-524-0100 stelizabestfa@hotmail.com 

St. James FA Gregory Daley 
876-808-3850/876-
386-7463 stjamesfa@live.com 

St. Mary FA James Pearson 876-445-7459 stmaryfa@gmail.com 
St. Thomas FA Lascelles Logan (876)-846-4678 stthomasfa@yahoo.com 
Trelawny FA Desmond Simpson 876-578-2581 trelawnyfootballassociation.ltd@gmail.com 
Westmoreland FA Everton Tomlinson 876 781 7467 westmorelandfa@gmail.com 
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